"D"Connectors
Kycon
1283www.mouser.com/kycon
KYCON Ferrite Filtered D-Subminiature Connectors
Specifications:
• PCB Mount - .318" Footprint
• Grounding board locks
• Riveted threaded inserts

Plug
Receptacle
Plug
Receptacle
Receptacle
Blue color signifies 5V capability and full
feature AccessBus capability.
LR78160 E140125
LR78160 E140125
LR78160 E140125
This product is RoHS compliant.
806-KF22X-E9P-N KF22X-E9P-N 9 Plug Threaded Inserts 2.93 2.84 2.08 1.67
806-KF22X-E9P-NJ KF22X-E9P-NJ 9 Plug 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 3.39 2.89 2.48 1.99
806-KF22X-E9S-N KF22X-E9S-N 9 Receptacle Threaded Inserts 3.12 3.11 2.27 1.76
806-KF22X-E9S-NJ KF22X-E9S-NJ 9 Receptacle 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 3.40 2.90 2.48 2.00
806-KF22X-A15P-N KF22X-A15P-N 15 Plug Threaded Inserts 3.86 3.82 2.79 2.20
806-KF22X-A15P-NJ KF22X-A15P-NJ 15 Plug 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 3.87 3.74 3.11 2.50
806-KF22X-A15S-N KF22X-A15S-N 15 Receptacle Threaded Inserts 2.89 2.56 2.30 2.08
806-KF22X-A15S-NJ KF22X-A15S-NJ 15 Receptacle 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 4.26 3.63 3.12 2.51
806-KF22X-B25P-N KF22X-B25P-N 25 Plug Threaded Inserts 4.10 3.87 2.83 2.47
806-KF22X-B25P-NJ KF22X-B25P-NJ 25 Plug 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 4.53 4.30 3.14 2.75
806-KF22X-B25S-N KF22X-B25S-N 25 Receptacle Threaded Inserts 3.27 2.89 2.59 2.35
806-KF22X-B25S-NJ KF22X-B25S-NJ 25 Receptacle 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 3.63 3.21 2.88 2.61
806-KF22X-C37P-N KF22X-C37P-N 37 Plug Threaded Inserts 9.03 8.76 6.41 5.16
806-KF22X-C37P-NJ KF22X-C37P-NJ 37 Plug 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 7.21 6.37 5.71 5.17
806-KF22X-C37P-HJ KF22X-C37P-HJ 37 Plug 4-40 Hex, Jack Screws, Top GS 9.48 8.91 6.51 5.43
806-KF66X-E15P-N KF66X-E15P-N 15 Plug Threaded Inserts 5.21 4.60 4.12 3.73
806-KF66X-E15P-NJ KF66X-E15P-NJ 15 Plug 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 6.12 5.41 4.85 4.39
806-KF66X-E15S-N KF66X-E15S-N 15 Receptacle Threaded Inserts 3.58 3.16 2.83 2.56
806-KF66X-E15S-NJ KF66X-E15S-NJ 15 Receptacle 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 5.06 4.91 3.59 2.89
806-KF66X-A26P-N KF66X-A26P-N 26 Plug Threaded Inserts 6.94 6.14 5.50 4.98
806-KF66X-A26P-NJ KF66X-A26P-NJ 26 Plug 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 7.26 6.42 5.75 5.21
806-KF66X-A26S-N KF66X-A26S-N 26 Receptacle Threaded Inserts 9.47 8.37 7.51 6.80
806-KF66X-A26S-NJ KF66X-A26S-NJ 26 Receptacle 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 9.90 8.74 7.83 7.09
806-KF66X-B44S-N KF66X-B44S-N 44 Receptacle Threaded Inserts 16.68 15.86 11.60 9.81
806-KF66X-B44S-NJ KF66X-B44S-NJ 44 Receptacle 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 13.34 11.78 10.56 9.56
Kycon
Part No.
No. of
Pos. Description Price Each
10050251
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
806-KF66X-E15S-NVESA KF66X-E15S-N-VESA 15 Receptacle Threaded Inserts 4.67 4.13 3.69 3.34
806-KF66X-E15SNJVESA KF66X-E15S-NJ-VESA 15 Receptacle 4-40 Hex. Jack Screws Installed 6.25 5.95 4.36 3.85
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download
TypeNo. of